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STUDY PLAN 
 

Date Day Topic Sub-topic Time Faculty 

9/3/2025 Wednesday Physics Physics 1 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Jay sir 

9/4/2025 Thursday   Physics 2 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Jay sir 

9/5/2025 Friday         

9/6/2025 Saturday         

9/7/2025 Sunday         

            

9/9/2025 Tuesday   Physics 3 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Jay sir 

9/10/2025 Wednesday   Physics 4 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Jay sir 

9/11/2025 Thursday   Physics 5 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Jay sir 

9/12/2025 Friday   Physics 6 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Jay sir 

9/13/2025 Saturday         

9/14/2025 Sunday         

            

9/16/2025 Tuesday   Physics 7 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Jay sir 

9/17/2025 Wednesday   Physics 8 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Jay sir 

9/18/2025 Thursday   Physics 9 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Jay sir 

9/19/2025 Friday   Physics 10 3:00 PM to 4:00 PM Jay sir 
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